R o

QY

RECRUITMENT TEST
FOR

BANGLADESH JUTE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
(BJRI)

List 1:
List of Candidates Selected for Viva
(Serialized according to Roll Number)

Institute of Business Administration
University of Dhaka

Date: 26 August 2018




Recruitment Test for Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)
List of Candidates on 1:5 Ratio of No. of Post to
No. of Candidates Selected for Viva (Serialized according to Roll Number)

b

Prepared by
Khaled Mahmud
Associate Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

Zﬁw A
ey

Security Officer &%&W :
SL Roll ) KJ‘;////f//ﬂ

1000003 ke
1000004
1000011

1000016
1000019

N R |WiN|—

Scientific Assistant
SL Roll
1 1100037
2 1100058
3 1100062
4 1100065
5 1100074
6 1100094

Steno-Typist cum

Computer
Operator '
SL Roll g
1300039 o

1300044 \‘7\/6\C

1
2
3 1300094
4
5

1300112 (/1;«¢4¢§51'\
1300128 ¢ el

' N5
Checked by Approved by

Md. Farhan Imtiaz Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Assistant Professor Director
IBA, University of Dhaka IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018

Page#1 of 4



Recruitment Test for Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)
List of Candidates on 1:5 Ratio of No. of Post to
No. of Candidates Selected for Viva (Serialized according to Roll Number)

Office Office Office
Assistant cum Assistant cum Assistant cum
Computer Computer Computer
Operator Operator Operator
SL Roll 25| 1401538 50 | 1402906
1 1400021 26 | 1401588 51| 1403002
2 1400181 27 | 1401605 52 | 1403038
3 1400196 28 | 1401614 53 | 1403153
4 1400222 29 | 1401654 54 | 1403174
5 1400241 30 | 1401774 55| 1403206
6 1400244 31 | 1401803 56 | 1403210
il 1400346 32| 1401872 57| 1403218
8 1400409 33| 1401970 58 | 1403221
9 1400515 34 | 1402085 59 | 1403285
10 | 1400568 35| 1402158 60 | 1403302
11| 1400583 36 | 1402200 61 | 1403315
12 | 1400584 37 | 1402206 62 | 1403347
13 | 1400662 38 | 1402322 63 | 1403386
14 | 1400677 39 | 1402418 64 | 1403392
15| 1400705 40 | 1402542 65 | 1403412
16 | 1400925 41 | 1402569 66 | 1403506
17 | 1401052 42 | 1402641 67 | 1403530
18 | 1401246 43 | 1402660 68 | 1403656
19 | 1401248 44 | 1402720 : 69 | 1403695
20 | 1401252 45 | 1402744 70 | 1403699
21 | 1401305 46 | 1402753 71 | 1403909
22 | 1401347 47 | 1402757 72 | 1403915
23 | 1401473 48 | 1402795 73 | 1403981
24 | 1401526 49 | 1402808 74 | 1403991
e —
W
\{A
- e \
/}frﬁﬁ;;» W\%,\)%J \ ) S
./b(, '
Prepared by Checked by Appr(;v d by
Khaled Mahmud Md. Farhan Imtiaz Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Associate Professor Assistant Professor Director

IBA, University of Dhaka

\mimk

IBA, University of Dhaka IBA, University of Dhaka

DRPS = 26 August 2018
S|t

Page # 2 of 4



Recruitment Test for Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)
List of Candidates on 1:5 Ratio of No. of Post to
No. of Candidates Selected for Viva (Serialized according to Roll Number)

Prepared by
Khaled Mahmud
Associate Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

W)V
o) I\ 2NE—
Feo—

I

Green House Super

SL

Roll

1500001

1500004

1500007

1500008

DN || |—

1500009

Mechanic

SL

Roll

1600007

1600012

1600018

1600022

N[N

1600026

Welder

Roll

1700005

1700009

1700011

1700015

Ln.bww—a%

1700019

Checked by

Md. Farhan Imtiaz
Assistant Professor

IBA, University of Dhaka

Page # 3 of 4

Q\x\%&
Appro¥ed by

Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Director
IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018



Recruitment Test for Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)
List of Candidates on 1:5 Ratio of No. of Post to
No. of Candidates Selected for Viva (Serialized according to Roll Number)

Assistant Machine &/_QW/
Operator Uf/\ :
SL Roll

1800004
1800006
1800009
1800025
1800028

NI [WIN[—

Office Support Staff
SL Roll
1900025
1900044
1900083
1900101
1900102
1900122

AN N[ |WIN|—

Cleaner
SL Roll
1 2000004
2 2000027
3 2000029
4
5

2000032 W
2000034 .

Prepared by Checked by Approved by

Khaled Mahmud Md. Farhan Imtiaz Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Associate Professor Assistant Professor Director
IBA, University of Dhaka IBA, University of Dhaka IBA, University of Dhaka
ﬁ Nl
Lo e 26 August 2018
g |0

Page #4 of 4



