A Campost

RECRUITMENT TEST

FOR

BANGLADESH JUTE RESEARCH INSTITUTE (BJRI)

List 1:

List of Candidates Selected for Viva (Serialized according to Roll Number)

Institute of Business Administration University of Dhaka

Date: 26 August 2018

Januar L

Consul

IBA Estd 1966

M30.0x, 1021

30.818

mass of book

rity Officer
Roll
1000003
1000004
1000011
1000016
1000019

Hearlan .	

Scient	ific Assistant
SL	Roll
1	1100037
2	1100058
3	1100062
4	1100065
5	1100074
6	1100094

Ste	no-Typist cum
	Computer Operator
SL	Roll
1	1300039
2	1300044
3	1300094
4	1300112
5	1300128

/20.0x, rox

3130001

Prepared by
Khaled Mahmud
Associate Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

CONCHE

Checked by
Md. Farhan Imtiaz
Assistant Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

Approved by
Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Director
IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018

Page # 1 of 4

	Office
Ass	istant cum
C	computer
(Operator
SL	Roll
1	1400021
2	1400181
3	1400196
4	1400222
5	1400241
6	1400244
7	1400346
8	1400409
9	1400515
10	1400568
11	1400583
12	1400584
13	1400662
14	1400677
15	1400705
16	1400925
17	1401052
18	1401246
19	1401248
20	1401252
21	1401305
22	1401347
23	1401473
24	1401526

	Office
Ass	sistant cum
(Computer
(Operator
25	1401538
26	1401588
27	1401605
28	1401614
29	1401654
30	1401774
31	1401803
32	1401872
33	1401970
34	1402085
35	1402158
36	1402200
37	1402206
38	1402322
39	1402418
40	1402542
41	1402569
42	1402641
43	1402660
44	1402720
45	1402744
46	1402753
47	1402757
48	1402795
49	1402808

	Office
Ass	sistant cum
C	Computer
(Operator
50	1402906
51	1403002
52	1403038
53	1403153
54	1403174
55	1403206
56	1403210
57	1403218
58	1403221
59	1403285
60	1403302
61	1403315
62	1403347
63	1403386
64	1403392
65	1403412
66	1403506
67	1403530
68	1403656
69	1403695
70	1403699
71	1403909
72	1403915
73	1403981
74	1403991

Prepared by Khaled Mahmud Associate Professor IBA, University of Dhaka

CONSTRATE

Checked by
Md. Farhan Imtiaz
Assistant Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

Approved by
Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Director
IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018

Green	House Super
SL	Roll
1	1500001
2	1500004
3	1500007
4	1500008
5	1500009

M	lechanic
SL	Roll
1	1600007
2	1600012
3	1600018
4	1600022
5	1600026

7	Welder
SL	Roll
1	1700005
2	1700009
3	1700011
4	1700015
5	1700019

Prepared by Khaled Mahmud Associate Professor IBA, University of Dhaka Checked by
Md. Farhan Imtiaz
Assistant Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

Approved by
Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Director
IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018

ON 20142

Page # 3 of 4

Ass	istant Machine
	Operator
SL	Roll
1	1800004
2	1800006
3	1800009
4	1800025
5	1800028

Alay port
00/8/0

Office	Support Staff
SL	Roll
1	1900025
2	1900044
3	1900083
4	1900101
5	1900102
6	1900122

Cleaner		
SL	Roll	
1	2000004	
2	2000027	
3	2000029	
4	2000032	
5	2000034	

models

Prepared by Khaled Mahmud Associate Professor IBA, University of Dhaka

sity of Dhaka

Checked by
Md. Farhan Imtiaz
Assistant Professor
IBA, University of Dhaka

IBA Esta 1966

Approved by
Dr. Syed Ferhat Anwar
Director
IBA, University of Dhaka

26 August 2018

Page # 4 of 4